
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-~
DON NEWS and Talks from the
Boys Overseas)
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Bickershaw Colliery Band,"The King’s Lieutenant’ Over-ture (Titl)
7.37 The Norsemen,
"Moonbeams" (Herbert)
7.40 Royal Horse Guards,
"knights of the King’ (Ketel-
bey)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say&.0 "We Who Fight" (U.S.A.
programme)
8.29 BBC Military Band,"Carmen" Fantasia (Bizet)
8.37 Stanley Holloway,
"The Lion and Albert’ (Edgar)
8.41 BRC Military Band,
"Slavonic Rhapsody" (Fried-
mann)
8.49 Hildegarde (soprano),"With a Song in My Heart"(Hart)
8.52 Foden’s Motor Works Band,"Kenilworth" (Bliss)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Savoy Hotel Orchestra,"Tunes of the Times’
9.31 "Abraham Lincoln"
— Sharpe’s Honolulu Hawali-ans,
"On the Beach at Waikiki"
(Sisley)
10. O Interlude
10.10 Repetition of Talks and
Grestings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ANON a1140 ke. 263 m.
6. Op.m, Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
7.48 "Adventure"
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Frederick Grinke (violin), and
Kendall Taylor (piano), Sona-
tina, a 100 (Dvorak)
8.16 Josef von Manowarda
(baritone)
8.19 Artur Schnabel (piano),
Sonata in F Sharp Major, Op. 78
(Beethoven)
8.32 Claudine Boone

_ (Ss0-prano)
8.35 Watson Forbes (viola),
and Myers Foggin (piano),
Sonata (Bliss)
9. 0 CHAMBER mUSIC: Flon-
zaley Quartet, Quartet in D Flat
Major, Op. 15 (Dohnanyi)
9.26 Povla Frijsh (soprano)
9.29 Budapest String Quartet,with 2nd viola, Quintet in G
Op. 111 (Brahms)
9.53 Georges Thill (tenor)
9.57 Ania Dorfman (piano),
Tarantellie, Op. 43 (Chopin)
b+

QO Variety

éW7 72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m.

7. 0,7.45 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-98.30 Correspondence
School session (see page 11)
11. 0 For My Lady: Heroes andHeroines of United Nations
411.20 Waltzes and Women:
Merely Medley
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15 p.m., LONDON
"wey5. 0 Children’s session: "Cousin
Anne"’
5.15 Tea Dance by English Or-
chrsstras
6. 0 ‘Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7.30 Hill Billy Round-up
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.30 Front Line Theatre (U.S.A.
programme)9.57 Interlude
10. O Close down |
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@. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)0.0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 ‘4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

3. 0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session0 The Knights of the Round6

6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Dick Todd
7. 0 Wartime Living
bi A Doctor’s Case Book
7
&
8

30 Out of the Darkness46 Selected recordings
. O© News from America
.- 5 American Challenge:
General Phil Sheridan45 Sequel to Josephine,
Empress of France9. 1 Announcements of National
importance
9. 6&6 Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and dane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical Programme11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The hopping Reporter
| (Suzanne)
12, Q Mid-day melody menu12.15&1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary
|

2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service sessiongst Anne)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: Snow

White
and the Seven Dwarfs
Knights of the Round Table
London News
First Light FraserWartime Living
A Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Miss Portia intervenes
News from America
The American Challenge:

Perry, the Battle of Lake Erie8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Romance of Music (Don-
ald Novis)fi. OQ London News

37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Music for Work
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.
E-
& 1.15 p.m, London News

2. Forbidden Diary2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service: session
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4. Health and Beauty session
5. ee session with
6. O°"Knights of the Round Table
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London News
Hymns at Eventide
Just to Hand
Wartime Living
A Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Farmers’ Novel Narratives
News from America
The American Challenge;
Carson
Talking DrumsDoctor Mac
Quizztime (Kiddies: Jacko)
By Special RequestLondon Newser ee
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7.0,7.45a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane
Morning Melodies
Digger Hale’s Daughter
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)Lunch hour tunes&1.15 p.m. London News

Q Forbidden Diary15 Linda’s First Love
.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Youn
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
The Children’s session
Long, Long Ago
Knights of the Round Table
London News
Talking DrumsWartime Living
A Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Sparky and DudNews from America
March .of Science: Thomas
ison and the Eléctric LightFirst Light Fraser
Doctor Mac

-15 Highways of Melody
» 0 London News

QZ LV PALMERSTON Mtn,1400ke, 214m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk ,

9. 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.15 Josephine, Empress of
rance
Bachelor’s Children
Coast Patrol
News from America
March of Science: Marconi
the Wireless
Pig Production Talk
Nightcap YarnsDoctor Mac
greg of MelodyTalk by Anne Stewart
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(Ou wlil; It you use Pedax;
the Foot Powder that gives
magical relief trom tired,sore feet. Ask for Pedax
Foot Powder in sprinkler tins
Or Pedax Ointment in handy
pocket tins__1/7 0t chemists
and stores

PEDAX Ohg
Botie
Jaepii1001

POWDER Approved DY The
BetterHousekeeping
Assoc: of Australia:

NZ: Distributors: Belle Jeane Laboratorles:Anzac Avenue; Auckland:

PEDAX}
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Inner Cleanliness First!
HealthdependsuponInnerCleanliness,which
Andrews gently achieves by clearing the
poisonouswastesfrom the system,toningupthe liver,and purifying the blood:
Enjoy a bubbling glass of Andrews Liver INVIGORATINGSalt in themorning, and keep your system
healthyandmindalert
BUY THE LARGESIZE JANDREWs

IT'S BETTER VALUB LIVERSALT{c InnerCleanliness tFERVESCENbereqularwithYour

ANDREWS LIVERSALTscOTT & TURNER LTD" ANDREWS HOUSE; NEWCASTLE ON-TYNE ENGLAND:


